MERCRUISER [S00[GEN. +] GM 502%-81939) < DISTRIBUTOR AMD IGMITION COMPOMEMTS b w
Serial Mbr Fange: 0L414633 THRU OLEOT036 ()
~ Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

o e H

I z 10 90926 SCREW (#10-324.812) 4

3 B05754T 2| CAP ASSEMBLY 1
4 27 205780 GASKET-Digtributor Cap 1 2
5 135247 1| ‘WHEEL ASSEMELY-Fotor Sensi|1
A a7 8617804 2| SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
7 10 BRREE| SCREw [#10-32 « 1.00) 2
a2 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [H#10] 2
9 53 90916 RIMNG-Retaining 1
10 23 90915 BUSHIMG 2
11 12 90931 WASHER-Thrust 1
12 17 47617 PIN-Rol 1
13 43 218807 GEAR-Drive 1
14 52185 | CLAMP 1
15 12 856774 WASHER 1
16 10 B05559| SCREW [.375-16 & B75) 1
17 27 34486 3|GASKET 1 2
18 aF 92158| DECAL-Digtributar Firing Order 1
19 33 59571 | SPARK PLUG a
20 a4 2477014 7| CABLE SET-lgnition 1 [Spark. Plugs And Coil) [Elue]
21 32783 |RETAINER (3 'Wire] 2
22 32784 | RETAINER (4 Wire] 4
23 R4ETE | RETAINER [2 Wirg] 2
24 10 94247 | SCREW [.375-16 « . 750] 1
25 12 856774 WASHER 1
26 392 8055704 2|COIL KIT -lgnition 1
27 ER970T 1| BRACKET-Col Mount 1 [On Electical Bracket]
28 10 41408 SCREW [#10-32 & 1.500) 1
29 12 30164 '"WASHER 2
a0 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
Kl 11 BE219|NUT [#10-32) 2
- 27 818572498 | GASKET SET-Engine Owerhaul 1




